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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

2171
8023

W1731331
500 SEK

Nissan NV300 -20
Heating fan resistor 

NISSAN NISSAN NV300 1,6 DCI 6VXL 2WD 0DR SKP DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

25.169
A

3594
8023

W1702051
700 SEK

Opel Vivaro -17
Heating fan resistor 

OPEL VIVARO-B 1,6 CDTI 6VXL 2WD 0DR SKP DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

7.983
A

3892
8023

W1678734
995 SEK

Renault Trafic -17
Heating fan resistor 

TRAFIC III 1,6 DCI 6VXL 2WD BUS
CONTINENTAL

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

2.750
A

3887
8023

W1668998
698 SEK

Renault Espace, Grand Espace -15
Heating fan resistor 

ESPACE 1.6 DCI 1,6 DCI R9M-452 TRONIC 5DR MPV DIESE
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

5.887
A


